Stand:

vorlaufige Junioren Liga Einteilung 2026

26.11.2025

Liga 2.1

07.Jun
23. Aug
20. Sep
27. Sep

GC Oberneuland

Achimer GC

GC Bremer Schweiz

GC Koénigshof Sittensen

ohne HS

GC Oldenburger Land

07. Jun
23. Aug
20. Sep
27. Sep
ohne HS

Ligal.l

Burgdorfer GC

Oldenburgischer GC

GC Syke

GP Steinhuder Meer

GC Am Meer

Liga 2.2

Liga 2.3

GC Gifhorn

GC Wolfsburg

Osnabriicker GC

G&CC Leiental Einbeck

GC Vechta-Welpe

GC Sieben-Berge

GC Gut Brettberg Lohne

GC Peine-Edemissen

GC Isernhagen

GC Hannover




